5/11/2014

Regular

TOPS

Grand Totals:

Wager Type NumOfNums
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

O WN P

Totals:
TOPS 40

Totals:

Sales
$1.00
$95.00
$15.00
$12.00
$4.00

$127.00
$10.00

$10.00

$137.00

Spot Action Repor

Winners

$0.00
$150.00
$5.00
$12.50
$2.75

$170.25
$0.00

$0.00

$170.25

GA

Hold
$1.00
($55.00)
$10.00
($0.50)
$1.25

($43.25)
$10.00

$10.00

($33.25)

Per centOfSales

0.72
69.34
10.94

8.75

291

92.66
7.29

7.29

99.95

ExpectedReturn
0.75
0.72
0.72
0.72
0.72

0.80

WeightedAve
0.01

0.50
0.08
0.06
0.02

0.06

0.73



