	Wager Type	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	Winners	<u>Hold</u>	<b>PercentOfSales</b>	<b>ExpectedReturn</b>	<b>WeightedAve</b>
	Regular	1	\$1.00	\$0.00	\$1.00	0.72	0.75	0.01
	Regular	2	\$95.00	\$150.00	(\$55.00)	69.34	0.72	0.50
	Regular	3	\$15.00	\$5.00	\$10.00	10.94	0.72	0.08
	Regular	4	\$12.00	\$12.50	(\$0.50)	8.75	0.72	0.06
	Regular	6	\$4.00	\$2.75	\$1.25	2.91	0.72	0.02
Regular	Totals:		\$127.00	\$170.25	(\$43.25)	92.66		
	TOP S	40	\$10.00	\$0.00	\$10.00	7.29	0.80	0.06
TOP S	Totals:		\$10.00	\$0.00	\$10.00	7.29		
Grand Totals:		\$137.00	\$170.25	(\$33.25)	99.95		0.73	

1